Steve Dulak Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ass Play

Cold Italian Pizzas
Dawg Catchers

Mine is HUGE
Pterodactyls
Thunderstorms

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Dawg Catchers

The Buzz
Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Dawg Catchers

The Buzz
Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Cold ltalian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Mine is HUGE

Sour Dog Walker

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Dawg Catchers

Sour Dog Walker

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Cold ltalian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Dawg Catchers

Mine is HUGE

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Mine is HUGE

Sour Dog Walker

129

98
159
106
103
180

148
109
159
172
160
138

165
117
168
180
212
202

95
140
120
118
195
138

145
124
136
141
137
168

179

97
129
157
168
139

161
152
105
152
142
188

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Evil Dancing Cows
Vegetable Lasagna
The Buzz

Sour Dog Walker

F off Kyle shannahan
Tua be or not Tua be

Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Mine is HUGE

Sour Dog Walker
Thunderstorms

Tua be or not Tua be

Vegetable Lasagna
Cold Italian Pizzas
Sour Dog Walker
Mine is HUGE

Tua be or not Tua be
Thunderstorms

Dawg Catchers

The Buzz
Thunderstorms

Tua be or not Tua be
Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan

The Buzz

Mine is HUGE
Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan
Thunderstorms

Tua be or not Tua be

Tua be or not Tua be
Thunderstorms

Sour Dog Walker
The Buzz
Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan

Thunderstorms

F off Kyle shannahan
The Buzz

Dawg Catchers

Tua be or not Tua be
Pterodactyls

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

128
136
192
132
144
157

138
141
163
149
166
177

131
143
187
157
142
176

173
146
124
129
121
216

139
142
211
195
193
115

161
136
137
153
160
127

150
172
141
128
133
130

Page 1/3



Steve Dulak Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Dawg Catchers

The Buzz

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Dawg Catchers

The Buzz

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows

Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna

The Buzz

Sour Dog Walker

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows

Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna

The Buzz

Mine is HUGE

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Ass Play

Cold Italian Pizzas

Dawg Catchers

Mine is HUGE
Pterodactyls
Thunderstorms

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Dawg Catchers

The Buzz

Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Ass Play

Evil Dancing Cows
Dawg Catchers

The Buzz

Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan

140
124
172
186
142
167

135
154
136
146
102
138

176

99
177
119
172
173

150
119
115
173
147
122

195
149
162
156
148
137

172
171
157
101
193
156

176
148
142
122
158
126

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Mine is HUGE

Sour Dog Walker
Tua be or not Tua be
Pterodactyls

F off Kyle shannahan
Thunderstorms

Sour Dog Walker
Pterodactyls

Mine is HUGE
Thunderstorms

Tua be or not Tua be
F off Kyle shannahan

F off Kyle shannahan
Tua be or not Tua be
Dawg Catchers

Mine is HUGE
Pterodactyls
Thunderstorms

Pterodactyls

Dawg Catchers

F off Kyle shannahan
Sour Dog Walker
Tua be or not Tua be
Thunderstorms

Evil Dancing Cows
Vegetable Lasagna
The Buzz

Sour Dog Walker

F off Kyle shannahan
Tua be or not Tua be

Cold Italian Pizzas
Vegetable Lasagna
Mine is HUGE

Sour Dog Walker
Thunderstorms

Tua be or not Tua be

Vegetable Lasagna
Cold Italian Pizzas
Sour Dog Walker
Mine is HUGE

Tua be or not Tua be
Thunderstorms

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

137
134
189
156
222
149

141
157
121
155
178
125

131
191
186
171
141
128

146
131
199
153
142
134

156
111
166
158
163
164

112
127
127
184
156
164

194
164
191
128
131
134



Steve Dulak Football League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Evil Dancing Cows

Cold Italian Pizzas
Thunderstorms

Mine is HUGE

Ass Play

Sour Dog Walker

Tua be or not Tua be

Vegetable Lasagna

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Pterodactyls

Dawg Catchers

The Buzz

F off Kyle shannahan

Cold Italian Pizzas

Evil Dancing Cows

Mine is HUGE

Thunderstorms

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Vegetable Lasagna
The Buzz

Ass Play

Cold Italian Pizzas
Dawg Catchers
Evil Dancing Cows
Mine is HUGE
Pterodactyls

Sour Dog Walker
Thunderstorms

111
133
128
146
169
144
138
148

135
138
146
205
143
141
152
136

141
181
143
110
158
173
154
138
191

97

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Dawg Catchers
Pterodactyls

The Buzz

F off Kyle shannahan

Tua be or not Tua be
Vegetable Lasagna
Sour Dog Walker
Ass Play

Tua be or not Tua be
F off Kyle shannahan

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

225
143
143
174

162
175
141
186

162
145



