Steve Dulak Football League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1	420		Fuil Danaina Cours	400
Ass Play Cold Italian Pizzas	129 98	vs vs	Evil Dancing Cows Vegetable Lasagna	128 136
Dawg Catchers	159	vs VS	The Buzz	192
Mine is HUGE	106	VS	Sour Dog Walker	132
Pterodactyls	103	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	144
Thunderstorms	180	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	157
Than do lot of the lot	100	••	raa se er net raa se	
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ass Play	148	VS	Cold Italian Pizzas	138
Evil Dancing Cows	109	VS	Vegetable Lasagna	141
Dawg Catchers	159	VS	Mine is HUGE	163
The Buzz	172	VS	Sour Dog Walker	149
Pterodactyls	160	VS	Thunderstorms	166
F off Kyle shannahan	138	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	177
W. LO NELWALO				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3	405		Variational access	404
Ass Play	165	VS	Vegetable Lasagna	131
Evil Dancing Cows	117 168	VS	Cold Italian Pizzas	143 187
Dawg Catchers The Buzz	180	vs vs	Sour Dog Walker Mine is HUGE	157
Pterodactyls	212	vs VS	Tua be or not Tua be	142
F off Kyle shannahan	202	vs VS	Thunderstorms	176
1 on Tyle shannanan	202	VS	munderstorms	170
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ass Play	95	VS	Dawg Catchers	173
Evil Dancing Cows	140	VS	The Buzz	146
Cold Italian Pizzas	120	VS	Thunderstorms	124
Vegetable Lasagna	118	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	129
Mine is HUGE	195	VS	Pterodactyls	121
Sour Dog Walker	138	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	216
Week 5 - NFL Week 5	4.45		The Dun-	400
Ass Play	145 124	VS	The Buzz	139 142
Evil Dancing Cows Cold Italian Pizzas	136	VS	Mine is HUGE	211
Vegetable Lasagna	141	vs vs	Pterodactyls F off Kyle shannahan	195
Dawg Catchers	137	VS	Thunderstorms	193
Sour Dog Walker	168	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	115
Joan Dog Trainer	100	••	raa se er net raa se	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ass Play	179	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	161
Evil Dancing Cows	97	VS	Thunderstorms	136
Cold Italian Pizzas	129	VS	Sour Dog Walker	137
Vegetable Lasagna	157	VS	The Buzz	153
Dawg Catchers	168	VS	Pterodactyls	160
Mine is HUGE	139	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	127
West 7 NEL West 7				
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	404		The consideration and a	450
Ass Play	161	VS	Thunderstorms	150
Evil Dancing Cows	152	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	172
Cold Italian Pizzas	105 152	VS	The Buzz	141
Vegetable Lasagna Mine is HUGE	152 142	VS	Dawg Catchers Tua be or not Tua be	128 133
Sour Dog Walker	188	vs vs	Pterodactyls	130
Soul Dog Walkel	100	۷5	i letouactyls	130

Steve Dulak Football League

Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Ass Play	140	VS	Mine is HUGE	137
Evil Dancing Cows	124	VS	Sour Dog Walker	134
Cold Italian Pizzas	172	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	189
Vegetable Lasagna	186	VS	Pterodactyls	156
Dawg Catchers	142	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	222
The Buzz	167	VS	Thunderstorms	149
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ass Play	135	VS	Sour Dog Walker	141
Evil Dancing Cows	154	VS	Pterodactyls	157
Cold Italian Pizzas	136	VS	Mine is HUGE	121
Vegetable Lasagna	146	VS	Thunderstorms	155
Dawg Catchers	102	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	178
The Buzz	138	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	125
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ass Play	176	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	131
Evil Dancing Cows	99	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	191
Cold Italian Pizzas	177	VS	Dawg Catchers	186
Vegetable Lasagna	119	VS	Mine is HUGE	171
The Buzz	172	VS	Pterodactyls	141
Sour Dog Walker	173	VS	Thunderstorms	128
Sour Bog Warker	110	VO	manacicionic	120
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ass Play	150	VS	Pterodactyls	146
Evil Dancing Cows	119	VS	Dawg Catchers	131
Cold Italian Pizzas	115	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	199
Vegetable Lasagna	173	VS	Sour Dog Walker	153
The Buzz	147	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	142
Mine is HUGE	122	VS	Thunderstorms	134
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Ass Play	195	VS	Evil Dancing Cows	156
Cold Italian Pizzas	149	VS	Vegetable Lasagna	111
Dawg Catchers	162	VS	The Buzz	166
Mine is HUGE	156	VS	Sour Dog Walker	158
Pterodactyls	148	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	163
Thunderstorms	137	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	164
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ass Play	172	VS	Cold Italian Pizzas	112
Evil Dancing Cows	171	VS	Vegetable Lasagna	127
Dawg Catchers	157	VS	Mine is HUGE	127
The Buzz	101	VS	Sour Dog Walker	184
Pterodactyls	193	VS	Thunderstorms	156
F off Kyle shannahan	156	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	164
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	470		Manatahla Laga	40.4
Ass Play	176	VS	Vegetable Lasagna	194
Evil Dancing Cows	148	VS	Cold Italian Pizzas	164
Dawg Catchers	142	VS	Sour Dog Walker	191
The Buzz	122	VS	Mine is HUGE	128
Pterodactyls	158	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	131
F off Kyle shannahan	126	VS	Thunderstorms	134



Steve Dulak Football League

www.rtsports.com 2023 Schedule Wed Feb 28 12:23pm ET

Second	Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Thunderstorms	Evil Dancing Cows	111	VS	Dawg Catchers	225
Mine is HUGE 146 vs F off Kyle shannahan 174 Ass Play 169 169 144 Sour Dog Walker 144 144 144 Tua be or not Tua be 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 162 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Perodactyls 135 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 141 vs Ass Play 186 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vegetable Lasagna 141 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 141 <	Cold Italian Pizzas	133	VS	Pterodactyls	143
Ass Play	Thunderstorms	128	VS	The Buzz	143
Sour Dog Walker	Mine is HUGE	146	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	174
Tua be or not Tua be 138 Vegetable Lasagna 148 Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Pterodactyls 135 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 43 44	Ass Play	169			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Pterodactyls 135 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 Follow Pizzas 141 Vegetable Lasagna 186 Vegetable Lasagna 186 Vegetable Lasagna 186 Vegetable Lasagna 187 Vegetable Lasagna 181 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162	Sour Dog Walker	144			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16 Pterodactyls 135 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 For start of the color of the col	Tua be or not Tua be	138			
Pterodactyls 135 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 Folian Pizzas 186 Evil Dancing Cows 141 Folian Pizzas 186 Thunderstorms 136 Tua be or not Tua be 162 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Told Tua be 154 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Told Tua be 154 Pterodactyls 138 138 138 Sour Dog Walker 191 191 191	Vegetable Lasagna	148			
Pterodactyls 135 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 Folian Pizzas 186 Evil Dancing Cows 141 Folian Pizzas 186 Thunderstorms 136 Tua be or not Tua be 162 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Told Tua be 154 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Told Tua be 154 Pterodactyls 138 138 138 Sour Dog Walker 191 191 191	Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Dawg Catchers 138 vs Vegetable Lasagna 175 The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 Following Cows 141 Following Cows 141 Following Cows 141 Following Cows 142 Following Cows 142 Following Cows 162 162 Following Cows 143 Following Cows 145 Following Cows		135	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	162
The Buzz 146 vs Sour Dog Walker 141 F off Kyle shannahan 205 vs Ass Play 186 Cold Italian Pizzas 143 Following Cows 141 Vs Ass Play 186 Mine is HUGE 152 Thunderstorms 136 Vs Tuable or not Tuable 162 The Buzz 181 vs Foff Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Foff Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Vs Foff Kyle shannahan 145 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Told Pizzas 110 Told Pizzas 158 Told Pizzas 154 Told Pizzas	•	138	VS	Vegetable Lasagna	175
Cold Italian Pizzas 143 Evil Dancing Cows 141 Mine is HUGE 152 Thunderstorms 136 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vegetable Lasagna 141 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191 191	The Buzz	146	VS	Sour Dog Walker	141
Evil Dancing Cows 141 Mine is HUGE 152 Thunderstorms 136 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vegetable Lasagna 141 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191 191	F off Kyle shannahan	205	VS	Ass Play	186
Mine is HUGE 152 Thunderstorms 136 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vegetable Lasagna 141 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Cold Italian Pizzas	143			
Thunderstorms 136 Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vegetable Lasagna 141 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Tua be or not Tua be 162 F off Kyle shannahan 145 145 Ass Play 110 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 173 Mine is HUGE 154 154 Pterodactyls 138 138 Sour Dog Walker 191 191	Evil Dancing Cows	141			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17 Vegetable Lasagna 141 vs Tua be or not Tua be 162 The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Mine is HUGE	152			
Vegetable Lasagna141vsTua be or not Tua be162The Buzz181vsF off Kyle shannahan145Ass Play143Cold Italian Pizzas110Dawg Catchers158Evil Dancing Cows173Mine is HUGE154Pterodactyls138Sour Dog Walker191	Thunderstorms	136			
The Buzz 181 vs F off Kyle shannahan 145 Ass Play 143 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Ass Play 143 Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Vegetable Lasagna	141	VS	Tua be or not Tua be	162
Cold Italian Pizzas 110 Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	The Buzz	181	VS	F off Kyle shannahan	145
Dawg Catchers 158 Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Ass Play	143			
Evil Dancing Cows 173 Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Cold Italian Pizzas	110			
Mine is HUGE 154 Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Dawg Catchers	158			
Pterodactyls 138 Sour Dog Walker 191	Evil Dancing Cows	173			
Sour Dog Walker 191	Mine is HUGE	154			
	Pterodactyls	138			
Thunderstorms 97	Sour Dog Walker	191			
	Thunderstorms	97			